and payable by you under Agreement
no. TCHHL0837000100113489 and
an amount of Rs. 2,26,567/- is due

and payable by you under Agreement
no. TCHIN0837000100114299 and
payable by you under Agreements

totalling to Rs. 49,34,132 /- &
20-01-2023

PLOT NO
25 & 26 -

Rs.
10,90,000/-

(Rupees
Ten Lakh

Ninety
Thousand

Only)

PLOT NO
25 & 26 -

Rs.
1,09,000/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Nine

Thousand
Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: Property No.1:- All that the piece and parcel of Open Plot No.(25 and 26 part) lies in Survey
Nos (99/A, 99/AA,99/UU, 100/A, 101/B, 102/A, 1433/A, 1434, 1434/A1/A, 1435/A and 105/A) in T.L.P.No.22/2016/HRO, C.

[...]

MRS SHAIK

FARIDA

Rs. 1930607/- is due and payable by you
under loan account No.

TCHHL0833000100107489 and an amount of
Rs. 93317/- is due and payable by you under
loan account No. TCHIN0833000100108342

totaling to Rs. 2023924/- & 12-08-2023.

Rs.
19,00,000/-

(Rupees
Nineteen Lakh

Only)

Rs.
1,90,000/-
(Rupees

One Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of newly constructed house in Sy.No.258 in Ward No.8 of
Dhone Village and Mandal, Dhone Municipality, Kurnool District, Dhone Sub-Registration standing on the name of Mrs Shaik Farida

[...]

vide Registered Sale Deed No.180/2022 and bounded as follows:- Sy.No.258 Extent 70 Sq.Yds Measurements: East-West : 5
Yards, North-South : 14 Yards Boundaries:- East: Site of E.Mohan West: Site of Satyaraju North: Site of M.Venkatalakshmamma
South: Road.

3. 9791082
Mrs Shriram Neeraja
Mr Venkata Ratnakar

Siram

Rs. 1,15,26,949/- (Rupees
One Crore Fifteen Lakh Twenty
Six Thousand Nine Hundred

Forty Nine Only) & 12-12-2022

Rs.
99,00,000/-

(Rupees Ninety Nine
Lakh Only)

Rs.
9,90,000/- (Rupees
Nine Lakh Ninety
Thousand Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of an extent of 320.34 Sq.yards or 267.84 Sq.Mtrs of resi-
dential site together with structures therein with all rights of easement situate in R.S.No.20/1, bearing Plot No.105A, situate at

[...]

the name of Mrs Shriram Neeraja vide Registered Sale Deed No.11750/2016 and bounded as follows:- Bounded:- East:- Property
of Yadanapudi Govardhana Rao in R.S.No.19 West:- Road North:- Property in Plot No.104 South:- Property in Plot No.116

4. 9251706
Viswanatha Venkata

Ananta Rayulu
Viswanadha Asha

Rs. 5,36,365/- (Rupees Five
Lakh Thirty Six Thousand

Three Hundred Sixty Five Only)
& 16-10-2023

Rs.
35,00,000/-

(Rupees Thirty Five
Lakh Only)

Rs.
3,50,000/- (Rupees

Three Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of a site of an extent of 200 Sq.Yds or 168 Sq.mtrs covered
by S.Nos.500,501/1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 502/1, 385/2 & 384, 373, Plot No.82, Block No.9 situated in Sambhavi Nagar Layout, Phase-I of

[...]

Lakkavarapukota Revenue Village, Lakkavarapukota Mandal, Vizianagarm District., Boudaries:- East: 40 feet wide road South:
House site of Plot No.84 West: House site of Plot No.76 North: House site of Plot No.82.

5. 9556128
Mr Satyanarayana

Saladi
Venkata Lakshmi

Saladi

Rs. 2,11,81,849/- (Rupees
Two Crore Eleven Lakh Eighty
One Thousand Eight Hundred
Forty Nine Only) & 20-05-2023

Rs. 3,25,00,000/-
(Rupees Three

Crore Twenty Five
Lakh Only)

Rs. 32,50,000/-
(Rupees Thirty Two
Lakh Fifty Thousand

Only)

Symbolic

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of site measuring 600 Sq.yds or 501.678 Sq.mtrs together
with A.C.Sheets shed thereon bearing Door No.8-1-63/29/1, Property tax assessment No.100002/71524, with Electricity Service